Position Other Positions Held
Engineering Manager
Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer - Lt
Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer
Engineering Technician I
Engineering Technician Il - Uf
Engineering Technician Il
Senior Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist - Lt

H/Office Assistant

City

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Department

Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering
Ced Land Dev
Engineering

Ced Land Dev
Engineering

Total Wages

$136,128

$123,972

$111,435

$99,371

$89,955

$82,353

$75,091

$66,411

$66,364

$51,914

$36,392

$4,563

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,738
$31,574
$31,086
$24,710
$17,858
$16,927
$26,847
$26,133
$26,133
$19,896

$17,982

$171



