Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$136,128	\$34,738
Associate Engineer		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$123,972	\$31,574
Associate Engineer		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$111,435	\$31,086
Associate Engineer - Lt		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$99,371	\$24,710
Associate Engineer		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$89,955	\$17,858
Associate Engineer		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$82,353	\$16,927
Engineering Technician II		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$75,091	\$26,847
Engineering Technician II - Uf		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$66,411	\$26,133
Engineering Technician II		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$66,364	\$26,133
Senior Office Specialist		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$51,914	\$19,896
Senior Office Specialist - Lt		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$36,392	\$17,982
H/Office Assistant		Carlsbad	Ced Land Dev Engineering	\$4,563	\$171